(1/2)
002-04 / 20060415 / e511_nl2016.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Signal Line(Wound)
NL Series  NL2016
FEATURES
• The product has good heat durability that withstands lead-free

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
min.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency (MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current∗
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±5% 15 7.96 63 1.2 245 NL201614T-1R0J-PF
1.5 ±5% 15 7.96 60 1.45 225 NL201614T-1R5J-PF
2.2 ±5% 15 7.96 58 1.8 200 NL201614T-2R2J-PF
3.3 ±5% 15 7.96 50 2.3 175 NL201614T-3R3J-PF
4.7 ±5% 15 7.96 43 2.8 140 NL201614T-4R7J-PF
6.8 ±5% 15 7.96 36 3.4 115 NL201614T-6R8J-PF
10 ±5% 10 2.52 30 4.7 98 NL201614T-100J-PF
15 ±5% 10 2.52 23 6.5 80 NL201614T-150J-PF
22 ±5% 10 2.52 20 8 68 NL201614T-220J-PF
33 ±5% 10 2.52 17 10.7 60 NL201614T-330J-PF
2.1±0.2 1.6±0.2
1.
4
±0